Games or Practice Times Start times End Times Day of week Ice Arena

Dakota Ridge Practice 11/14/2022 11/14/2022 Monday TRYOUTS EDGE ICE ARENA
03:00:00 PM 04:00:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 11/16/2022 11/16/2022 Wednesday TRYOUTS EDGE ICE ARENA
03:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM

Dakota Ridge JV VS Heritage JV 11/21/2022 11/21/2022 Monday _ EDGE ICE ARENA
01:45:00 PM 03:00:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 11/28/2022 11/28/2022 Monday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:00:00 PM 04:00:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 11/30/2022 11/30/2022 Wednesday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM

Dakota Ridge VS Standley Lake 12/03/2022 12/03/2022 Saturday Non-League Varsity EDGE ICE ARENA

(MILITARY NIGHT) 08:30:00 PM 10:30:00 PM

Dakota Ridge VS Cherry Creek 12/03/2022 12/03/2022 Saturday _ ICE RANCH
06:50:00 PM 8:30:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 12/05/2022 12/05/2022 Monday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:00:00 PM 04:00:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 12/07/2022 12/07/2022 Wednesday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM

Dakota Ridge VS Chaparral (THINK PINK 12/09/2022 12/09/2022 Friday League game EDGE ICE ARENA

GAME) 08:30:00 PM 10:30:00 PM

Dakota Ridge JV VS Chaparral JV 12/10/2022 12/10/2022 Saturday ?
11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 AM

Dakota Ridge JV VS Heritage JV 12/12/2022 12/12/2022 Monday Family Sports Center
04:30:00 PM 04:00:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 12/12/2022 12/12/2022 Monday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:00:00 PM 04:00:00 PM

Castle View VS Dakota Ridge 12/14/2022 12/14/2022 Wednesday League game EDGE ICE ARENA
02:30:00 PM 04:30:00 PM

Dakota Ridge VS Valor 12/16/2022 12/16/2022 Friday Non-League Varsity South Suberban Rink #2
8:10:00 PM 10:30:00 PM

Wreaths Around America Volunteering 12/17/2023 12/17/2023 Saturday TEAM EVENT Ft. Logan National Cememtary
09:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM

Caparral VS Dakota Ridge 12/17/2022 12/17/2022 Saturday League game Family Sports Center
05:20:00 PM 07:20:00 PM
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Standley Lake JV VS Dakota Rdge 12/17/2022 12/17/2022 Saturday ICE RANCH
06:50:00 PM 08:20:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 12/19/2022 12/19/2022 Monday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA

Dakota Ridge Practice 12/21/2022 12/21/2022 Wednesday EDGE ICE ARENA
03:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 01/02/2023 01/02/2023 Monday EDGE ICE ARENA
03:00:00 PM 04:00:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 01/04/2023 01/04/2023 Wednesday Practice (JV) EDGE ICE ARENA
03:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM

Chatfield VS Dakota Ridge 01/04/2023 01/04/2023 Monday League game EDGE ICE ARENA
01:45:00 PM 03:45:00 PM

Dakota Ridge VS Mountian Vista 01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Friday League Game EDGE ICE ARENA
08:30:00 PM 10:30:00 PM

TEAM EVENT DU GAME VS Alaska

01/07/2023
06:00:00 PM

01/07/2023
010:00:00 PM

Saturday

TEAM EVENT

Magness Arena Tour

Dakota Ridge Practice 01/09/2023 01/09/2023 Monday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:00:00 PM 04:00:00 PM
Dakota Ridge Practice 01/11/2023 01/11/2023 Wednesday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM
Dakota Ridge VS St Lious Park 01/13/2023 01/13/2023 Friday Non-League Varsity Woyzata Tournament
6:45:00 PM 8:15:00 PM
Dakota Ridge VS Santa Margarita 01/14/2023 01/14/2023 Saturday Non-League Varsity Wyzata Tournament
09:45:00 AM 11:15:00 AM
Dakota Ridge VS Edina 01/14/2023 01/14/2023 Saturday Non-League Varsity Woyzata Tournament
3:15:00 PM 4:45:00 PM
Dakota Ridge VS ? 01/15/2023 01/15/2023 Sunday Non-League Varsity Wyzata Tournament
TBD TBD
Dakota Ridge Practice 01/16/2023 01/16/2023 Monday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:00:00 PM 04:00:00 PM
Dakota Ridge Practice 01/18/2023 01/18/2023 Wednesday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM
Dakota Ridge VS Chatfield 01/23/2023 01/23/2023 Monday League game EDGE ICE ARENA
01:45:00 PM 02:45:00 PM




Dakota Ridge Practice 01/25/2023 01/25/2023 Wednesday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM

Moutian Vista VS Dakot Ridge 01/27/2023 01/27/2023 Friday League game South Suberban Sports Complex
08:15:00 PM 10:15:00 PM

Standley Lake VS Dakot Ridge 01/28/2023 01/28/2023 Friday Non-League Varsity BLue Rink Prominade
05:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 01/30/2023 01/30/2023 Monday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:00:00 PM 04:00:00 PM

Dakota Ridge VS Heritage 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 Wednesday League game EDGE ICE ARENA
02:30:00 PM 04:30:00 PM

Dakota Ridge VS Castle View 02/03/2023 02/03/2023 Friday League game EDGE ICE ARENA
08:30:00 PM 10:30:00 PM

Dakota Ridge VS Standlley Lake JV 02/03/2023 02/03/2023 Friday BLue Rink Prominade

Dakota Ridge Practice 02/06/2023 02/06/2023 Monday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:00:00 PM 04:00:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 02/08/2023 02/08/2023 Wednesday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM

Lewis Palmer VS Dakota Ridge 02/10/2023 02/10/2023 Friday Non-League Varsity Monument Ice arena
08:30:00 PM 10:30:00 PM

Dakota Ridge VS Resurrection Christian 02/11/2023 02/11/2023 Saturday Non-League Varsity EDGE ICE ARENA
08:30:00 PM 10:30:00 PM

Dakota Ridge VS Cherry Creek 02/11/2023 02/11/2023 Saturday ice Ranch

Heritage VS Dakota Ridge 2/13/2022 2/13/2022 Monday League game South Suberban Sports Complex
04:15:00 PM 6:15:00 PM

Dakota Ridge Practice 02/15/2023 02/15/2023 Wednesday Practice EDGE ICE ARENA
03:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM
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